Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okregu tddzkiego 2021
todz, 20. - 21.3.2021

Harmonogram sesji nr 1 -1 BLOK 20.03.2021 - 15:20
15:20 1. 400m zmienny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:07 1 Seria
15:27 2. 400m zmienny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:11 2 Serie
15:38 3. 50m dowolny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:14 12 Serie
15:52 4. 50m dowolny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:16 14 Serie
16:08 5. 200m klasyczny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:16 4 Serie
16:24 6. 200m klasyczny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:20 5 Serie
16:44 Przerwa 0:20
17:04 7. 100m motylkowy Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:10 5 Serie
17:14 8. 100m motylkowy Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:10 5 Serie
17:24 9. 50m grzbietowy Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:14 9 Serie
17:38 10. 50m grzbietowy Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:14 8 Serie
17:52 11. 1500m dowolny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:19 1 Seria
18:11 12. 800m dowolny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:23 2 Serie
18:34 Koniec sesji Catkowity czas 3:14
Harmonogram sesji nr 2 - 1| BLOK 21.03.2021 - 8:00
8:00 13. 200m dowolny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:24 7 Serie
8:24 14. 200m dowolny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:35 10 Serie
8:59 15. 100m klasyczny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:16 7 Serie
9:15 16. 100m klasyczny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:15 7 Serie
9:30 Przerwa 0:20
9:50 17. 50m motylkowy Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:10 8 Serie
10:00 18. 50m motylkowy Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:12 8 Serie
10:12 19. 200m grzbietowy Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:20 5 Serie
10:32 20. 200m grzbietowy Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:16 4 Serie
10:48 21. 800m dowolny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:21 2 Serie
11:09 22. 1500m dowolny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:34 2 Serie
11:43 Koniec ses;ji Calkowity czas 3143
Harmonogram sesji nr 3 - [l BLOK 21.03.2021 - 12:50
12:50 23. 100m dowolny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:19 10 Serie
13:09 24. 100m dowolny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:20 11 Serie
13:29 25. 50m klasyczny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:10 7 Serie
13:39 26. 50m klasyczny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:12 8 Serie
13:51 Przerwa 0:20
14:11 27. 200m motylkowy Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:07 2 Serie
14:18 28. 200m motylkowy Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:06 2 Serie
14:24 29. 100m grzbietowy Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:14 6 Serie
14:38 30. 100m grzbietowy Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:12 5 Serie
14:50 31. 200m zmienny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:18 5 Serie
15:08 32. 200m zmienny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:15 4 Serie
15:23 33. 400m dowolny Kobiet Serie na czas Open 0:18 3 Serie
15:41 34. 400m dowolny Mezczyzn Serie na czas Open 0:23 4 Serie
16:04 Koniec sesji Catkowity czas 3:14
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